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1 [202038046450 |AMARA LAHCEN N |04.00{15.25(09.63]07.40(12.80(10.10|08.00|06.60|13.20|09.52|12.10|11.50|14.00|14.00 [12.74]09.00 |09.00|10.59|30.00| Acquis
2 [202038045356 |ARAR MOHAMED ELAMINE N [10.00(16.50(13.25|14.40|14.20 14.30|10.00 |12.20|05.50 |09.08 |13.75|11.75|14.00 |15.00 |13.65 |06.50 |06.50 |11.9930.00 | Acquis
3 202038043729 |AZZAOUI BENZERGA N [10.00{12.50(11.25|16.20|12.80 |14.50|03.50 |12.00|12.65|10.56 |16.60 |11.75|15.00 |15.00 |14.9914.50 [14.50 |13.1030.00 | Acquis
4 171738050439 |BELHADEF MOHAMED N [10.00{17.75(13.88(12.80|15.40 |14.10|03.50 |09.00 |06.00 |06.70|13.00 |11.75|13.00 |14.00 |12.95|06.50 |06.50 |11.11|30.00 | Acquis
5 181838056285 |BELKAID MOHAMED EL AMINE N |07.00{14.00(10.50|09.40|12.2010.80|17.00|07.20|13.30 |11.6008.20 |12.0013.00 |15.00 |11.28 10.25|10.25|11.11|30.00 | Acquis
6 202038046226 |BELKECEM ACHARFI TAHAR N [13.00(17.50(15.25|09.80|12.50 |11.15|06.50 |07.20 |09.50 |07.98 |13.45|12.00|15.00 |15.00 |13.78 |12.50 [12.50 |11.55|30.00 | Acquis
7 |202038046533 |BELMOKHTAR NESRINE N 04.00(13.25|08.63(13.40(10.50 |11.95|11.50|08.80 |06.10|08.26 |13.75|12.75|16.00 |15.00 |14.25|14.50 |14.50 |11.30 |30.00 | Acquis
8 202038046233 |BEN HALIMA ABDELILLAH N [10.00(16.75(13.38(11.00(11.20 |11.10|04.50 |12.80 |08.25 |09.3215.30 |12.00 |15.00 |15.00 |14.52 |14.75|14.75|12.06 |30.00 | Acquis
9 |202038045446 |BEN KOUADRI YOUCEF N [10.00{12.25(11.13|07.00|09.60 |08.30 |10.00 |06.60 |06.70 |07.32|13.75|12.50 |15.00 |14.00 |13.80|07.75 |07.75|09.93 | 13.00 | Non Acquis
10 [202038046434 |BEN MEBAREK AMIR N [12.50{17.75(15.13|08.00|11.20|09.60 |06.50 |09.80 |05.70 |07.50 |11.95|12.50 |14.00 |14.00 |12.88 |08.50 |08.50 |10.53|30.00 | Acquis
11 [202038046110 [BEN YAHIA HADRIA AYOUB N 06.00{12.50|09.25(10.00|11.40|10.70|04.00 |07.20 |05.80 |06.00 |15.15|11.50 |14.00 |14.00 |13.96 |06.75 |06.75 |09.87 | 18.00 | Non Acquis
12 |181838047501 |BENDAHOU ABDELLAH N |05.00{11.00|08.00(13.40|08.60 |11.00|03.00 |09.20 |06.35 |06.82 |12.40 |12.00 |14.00 |15.00 |13.16 |06.25 |06.25 |09.77 |18.00 | Non Acquis
13 [191938044976 |BENHANIFIA NOUFEL ABDELHAK N |06.00{14.00{10.00|08.20 |08.60 |08.40 |03.50 |09.00 |05.50 |06.50 |13.90 |12.50 |15.00 |14.00 |13.86 |03.75 |03.75|09.36 | 11.00 | Non Acquis
14 [18\38053455  |BENMECHICHE MOHAMED EL AMINE D |01.00{10.50|05.75(10.80|09.60 |10.20|10.00 |10.00|09.25|09.70|10.10|11.50 |11.00 |12.00 |10.94 |12.00 |12.00 |09.85 |25.00 | Non Acquis
15 [202038047821 |BOUCETTA DJOMANA N [10.00{17.00{13.50(11.60|11.20{11.40|07.00|11.00|08.05|09.0214.35|12.25|14.00 |14.00 |13.7916.75|16.75|11.96 |30.00 | Acquis
16 [202038048843 |[BOUDALI SARA N 05.00{10.00|07.50(13.80|13.50 |13.65|06.50 |09.80 |07.90 |08.38 |15.00 |12.25|14.00 |14.00 |14.05|17.75|17.75|11.74|30.00 | Acquis
17 [202038048173 |BOUHALFA FAIROUZ N [12.00{13.00{12.50(15.00|12.20|13.60|10.50 |11.60 |12.45|11.72|12.85|12.50 |14.00 |13.00 |13.04 |12.50 |[12.50 |12.6930.00 | Acquis
18 [202038048172 |BOUHALFA FATIMA ZOHRA N 10.00{15.00(12.50(10.60|14.8012.70|10.00|11.60|09.10|10.28 |13.75|13.00 |14.00 |15.00 |13.90 |12.50 |[12.50 |12.31|30.00 | Acquis
19 [18\38046279  [BOUMAZA SEDDIK N 03.00{10.50|06.75(10.40|09.60 |10.00 |03.00 |06.60 |04.60 |05.08 |07.90 |12.50 |14.00 |14.00 |11.26 |01.00 |01.00 |08.01 |18.00 | Non Acquis
20 [202038042377 |BOUMAZA YOUCEF N |05.00{15.00(10.00|08.20|11.00|09.60 |03.50 |09.40 |09.40 |08.2213.75|11.75|15.00 |14.00 |13.6509.25 |09.25 |10.41|30.00 | Acquis
21 [202038043475 |BOUNAB ABIR N |03.00{15.25]09.13(13.00|13.20 [13.10|07.00 |09.20 |10.40 |09.24 |13.30 |13.00 |14.00 |13.00 |13.3202.00 |02.00 |10.91 |30.00 | Acquis
22 |191938048802 |BOUSOUAR IMAD N 03.00{14.00|08.50(10.40|09.20 |09.80|01.50 |08.40 |06.40 |06.22 13.75|12.00 |13.00 |14.00 |13.30 |09.25 |09.25 |09.59 | 14.00 | Non Acquis
23 |202038043735 |[BOUZID ABDELAZIZ N |05.00{13.00|09.00(10.40|08.40 |09.40|01.50 |07.60 |10.00 |07.34 |14.05|11.75|14.00 |14.00 |13.57 |06.25 |06.25 |09.79 |18.00 | Non Acquis
24 |202038041721 |DJEMAOUN BOUCHERA CHAIMA N 02.00{12.50|07.25(11.60|09.20 |10.40|04.00 |09.80 |06.40 |07.28 |09.70 |12.00 |15.00 |15.00 |12.28 |07.25 |07.25 |09.48 | 18.00 | Non Acquis
25 191938045575 |DJIED OMAR EL MEHDI N |07.00{13.75(10.38|08.60 |08.20 |08.40 |12.00 |09.40 |06.75 |08.86 | 15.80 |12.00 |14.00 |14.00 |14.3210.00 |10.00 |10.60 |30.00 | Acquis
26 [202038045588 |GHARICH Abou Bokr Esseddik D |06.00(17.00(11.50(15.60|12.50 |14.05|06.00 |09.60 |08.40 |08.40 |12.7012.0013.00 |14.00 |12.8812.00 [12.00 |11.62|30.00 | Acquis
27 [202038046453 |GUERBATO MOHAMED N |05.00{15.00(10.00|08.60|13.70|11.15|06.50 |07.80|07.1007.26 |13.30 |11.50 |15.00 |13.00 |13.22|09.25 |09.25 |10.37 |30.00 | Acquis
28 [202038040938 |HADJARI IDRISS MOHAMED EL AMINE N [12.50(15.50(14.00|15.60|12.50 |14.05|05.50 |07.60 |05.1006.1813.90 |12.25|14.00 |15.00 |13.8112.00 [12.00 |11.54|30.00 | Acquis
1-: BENABDALLAH SEREIR Boumediene 5-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 9-: TOUNSI Fatiha 13: 17:
2-: BENABOUN Adel 6-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 10-: TOUNSI Fatiha 14: 18:
3-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 7-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 11-: YAHIAOUI Maamer 15: 19:
4-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 8-: RAHOU Fatima zohra 12-: YAHIAOUI Maamer 16: 20:
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29 181838046823 [HALILI MOKHTAR N [10.00{15.00{12.50(14.00(12.60(13.30(10.00|09.40|16.60 [12.40|16.9012.00|14.00|15.00 [14.96 |01.00|01.0012.71]30.00| Acquis
30 [202038041465 |HAMAIDI MOHAMMED NADJIB N |01.00{10.50|05.75(11.20|14.20 |12.70|03.00 |08.40 |05.20 |06.04 |10.15 |11.25 |14.00 |14.00 |11.91 |06.25 |06.25 |09.31 |18.00 | Non Acquis
3] [202038041743 |HAMDAOUI FARAH KHIERA N |07.00{14.00{10.50]09.20]08.6008.90(10.00[07.80]09.00[08.72(12.8512.0015.00 |14.00 [13.34|05.00 [05.00[10.11[30.00 | Acquis
32 [202038043739 |HASSAIN FATIMA ZOHRA N |03.00{16.00{09.50(15.60(11.20(13.40(13.0014.40]11.05[12.7814.5012.0014.00|15.00 [14.0007.50 |07.50 [12.5930.00 | Acquis
33 [202038042190 |KASMIDJAWAD N |14.00(16.75(15.38(14.0014.20 [14.10|16.0010.80|13.10 |12.76 |15.30 |12.25|15.00 |14.00 |14.37 |16.50 |16.50 | 14.08 |30.00 | Acquis
34 [202038045191 |KIROUANE HALIMA N 01.00{11.00|06.00{09.80|12.00|10.90|01.50 |06.60 |04.60 |04.78 10.15|12.00 |15.00 |13.00 |12.06 |07.25 |07.25 |08.65 | 18.00 | Non Acquis
35 [202038045346 |MAAZOUZ MOHAMED N [18.00(17.50(17.75(17.80|15.1016.45|10.50 |17.60|17.60 |16.1817.20 |11.50 |15.00 |15.00 |15.18 |12.75|12.75|15.93|30.00 | Acquis
36 |181838050563 |MAHDJOUB MOHAMED D [10.50(13.50(12.00(10.40|13.20|11.80|06.00 |00.00 |00.00 |01.20|08.00 |11.00|11.50 |14.00 |10.50 |03.00 |03.00 |07.81|19.00 | Non Acquis
37 [202038048402 |MEMCHOUT DJAMEL N |01.00{10.25|05.63(13.40|11.2012.30|02.50 |07.20 |06.50 |05.98 |09.40 |12.00 |14.00 |11.00 |11.16|08.25 |08.25 |09.08 |18.00 | Non Acquis
38 [202038044477 |MOGHARBIHALIMA N |04.00{15.50{09.75[10.00]09.40]09.70(10.00[07.80]10.7509.4215.1512.00 |14.00 |14.00 |14.06 |07.25 |07.25[10.76 [30.00 | Acquis
39 [191938044883 |MOKHTARI SID AHMED N [01.00{12.00{06.50{07.80]07.60(07.70{01.00 |06.60 |04.60 |04.68 [13.00 |12.25 |15.00 |15.00 [13.65 |05.25 |05.25 |08.28 | 10.00 | Non Acquis
40 [202038041704 |[OUICI MOSTAFA ARAFET N |03.00{15.00|09.00(10.40|11.40|10.90|05.00 |07.00 |05.30 |05.92 |14.20 |11.25|14.00 |13.00 |13.33 |04.25 |04.25 |09.54 | 18.00 | Non Acquis
41 (191938046934 |SMAIL KHALED N |05.00{10.50(07.75(15.00|12.20 |13.60 |04.50 |08.40 |14.30 |09.98 |15.15|12.00 |13.00 |14.00 |13.86 |06.50 |06.50 |11.51|30.00 | Acquis

Nombre des étudiants recus est de: 26  sur a 63.41%

1-: BENABDALLAH SEREIR Boumediene 5-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 9-: TOUNSI Fatiha 13: 17:

2-: BENABOUN Adel 6-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 10-: TOUNSI Fatiha 14: 18:

3-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 7-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 11-: YAHIAOUI Maamer 15: 19:

4-: EL KEBIR Abdelkader 8-: RAHOU Fatima zohra 12-: YAHIAOUI Maamer 16: 20:




